

MACC CASE NO 338 of 2024

CNR-WBBB01-002754-2024

JO-WB00837

Order dated

03 /23.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner/claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Requisites in both ways with p.fee are filed. **Issue the same.**

IAR and DAR has not been called for. **Call for the same from the concerned P.S.**

Fix 29.11.2024 for S.R. & A/D and awaiting report from the concerned P.S.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum